
Country / Region

Japan

Japan

Japan

Taiwan

Taiwan

Taiwan

Taiwan

Vietnam

Vietnam

Vietnam

Vietnam

Vietnam

Vietnam

Vietnam

Vietnam

Vietnam

Vietnam

Vietnam

Vietnam

Vietnam

Vietnam

Vietnam

Vietnam

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

Artist

Yazaki Chiyoji

Yazaki Chiyoji

Shiotsuki Toho

Yang San Lang

Yang San Lang

Yang San Lang

Guo Xue Hu

Nguyen Tien Chung

Nguyen Duc Nung

Nguyen Tien Chung

Thien Tai

Le Huy Hoa

Le Huy Hoa

Le Huy Hoa

Le Huy Hoa

Le Huy Hoa

Le Huy Hoa

Le Huy Hoa

Le Huy Hoa

Le Huy Hoa

Le Huy Hoa

Le Huy Hoa

Le Huy Hoa

Liu Danzhai

Liu Danzhai

Jia Zhenting

Lu Hongnian

Li Huiqiao, Sun Jing

Jia Zhenting, Shen Nan

Zhuang Ji

Chen Baili

Artist Unknown

Hu Jingqing, Zhu Xinghe

A Lao

Zhang Yuejian

Liu Danzhai

Liu Danzhai

Liu Yifeng

Liu Danzhai

Gao Eryi, Zong Wenlong, 
Dong Xiaoming, Liang Pingbo

Ma Hongdao

Liu Danzhai

Title

Maidan, Kolkata

Mausoleum for National Foundation

Garambi Lighthouse 

A Scenic View of SouthTaiwan

Yu Shan (Mt. Niitaka) 

Landscape of Danshui

Longmen Caves

Couple with Child

A Mother with a Child on Her Back

Militia Woman

Street

(Circus 1)

(Circus 2)

(Circus 3)

(Circus 4)

(Circus 5)

(Circus 6)

(Circus 7)

(Circus 8)

(Circus 9)

(Circus 10)

(Circus 11)

(Circus 12)

Let's Follow the Rules for Traffic

We Are in the First Grade of Elementary School

Beating the Flies

Feeding Little White Rabbits

Listen to Mother's Words

Listen to Mother's Words

Some Youths Go on a Fishing

A Small Boat

A Fox, Rabbit, and Cock

A Rabbit and a Tortoise

Offering Help to Someone

Entry Ceremony

Could you do it? (1)

Could you do it? (2)

My Home

Could you do it? (4)

A New Face

A Mother's Smile

Scenery of the Four Seasons and Children's
Activities (3) Autumn

No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Year

1921

1941

c.1935

1940

1950s

year unknown

1980

1954

1958

1966

1969

1987

1987

1987

1987

1987

1987

1987

1987

1987

1987

1987

1987

1956

1957

1959

1959

1956

1958

1957

1957

1950s

1978

1957

1960

1960s

1961/1963

1960

1961

1975

1960s

1964

Material

pastel on paper

pastel on paper

oil on canvas

oil on canvas

oil on board

oil on board

pigment on paper

lacquer on board

lacquer on board

oil on canvas

oil on canvas

watercolor on paper

watercolor on paper

watercolor on paper

watercolor on paper

watercolor on paper

watercolor on paper

watercolor on paper

watercolor on paper

watercolor on paper

watercolor on paper

watercolor on paper

watercolor on paper

offset on paper

offset print on paper

offset on paper

offset on paper

offset on paper

offset on paper

offset on paper

offset on paper

offset on paper

offset on paper

offset on paper

offset on paper

offset on paper

offset on paper

offset on paper

offset on paper

offset on paper

offset on paper

offset on paper

List of Works



Country / Region

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

Vietnam

Vietnam

Vietnam

Vietnam

Vietnam

Vietnam

Vietnam

Vietnam

Vietnam

Vietnam

Vietnam

Vietnam

Vietnam

Vietnam

Artist

Liu Danzhai

Jin Jian

Guo Runlin

He Yanrong 

Fang Guanfen, Miao Gunfei

Xue Zhengan

Mao Yunwen

Xu Fugen

Zhang Menghe

Chen Kaiming

Chen Kaiming

Chen Kaiming

Chen Kaiming

Chen Qieming

Yang Ming

Yang Ming

Yin Zhiqun

Artist Unknown

Chen Yunxiu

Zhao Sudong

Zhao Sudong

Zhao Sudong

Zhao Sudong

Chen Kaiming

Wang Rongde

Qiu Zhongjun

Artist Unknown

Song Zejun

Qiang Shixue

Guang Renqian

Nguyen Thi Oanh

Nguyen Thi Oanh

Nguyen Thi Oanh

Nguyen Thi Oanh

Nguyen Thi Oanh

Nguyen Thi Oanh

Nguyen Thi Oanh

Nguyen Thi Oanh

Nguyen Thi Oanh

Nguyen Thi Oanh

Nguyen Thi Oanh

Nguyen Huu Qua

Nguyen Huu Qua

Artist Unknown

Title

Scenery of the Four Seasons and Children's
Activities (4) Winter

Our Teacher, Here We Are

Let's Follow the Rules for Traffic

The Little Girl Likes Training

Return the Frog to Its Home

Daily Duties

Plant the Trees

Not a Sneak Thief

Loving the Seedlings

Dream

Farmers in the Southern Sichuan 

Summer Song of the Fisherman 

Summer Song of the Fisherman 

The Fish Shop Proprietress

Noon

Footpath Between Rice Fields

Drinking New Green Tea

Title Unknown (Knitting)

Sibling

Past Years

This Land Made the People -1

This Land Made the People -2

This Land Made the People -3

Early Morning

Way Back Home at Dusk

Spring

Title Unkown (Light in the Garden)

Mill

Children Mowing Grass

Good Day

Carp

Pig with Many Children

The Marriage of a Mouse

A Child Riding on a Water Buffalo

Pig

Birds and Flowers of the Four Seasons 

An Infant Holding a Chicken

An Infant Holding a Duck

Chicken's Crow at Dawn

Sumo

Picking Coconuts

The Marriage of a Mouse

A Child Riding on a Water Buffalo

Set of Tools for Dong Ho Woodcut Painting

No.

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

Year

1964

1970s

1975

1970s

1970s

1980

1980

1983

1983

1988

1988

1988

1988

1990

1990

1991

year unknown

year unknown

year unknown

year unknown

1991

1991

1991

1991

year unknown

1998

year unknown

year unknown

1991

year unknown

year unknown

year unknown

year unknown

year unknown

year unknown

year unknown

year unknown

year unknown

year unknown

year unknown

year unknown

year unknown

year unknown

year unknown

Material

offset on paper

offset on paper

offset print on paper

offset on paper

offset on paper

offset on paper

offset on paper

offset on paper

offset on paper

woodcut on paper

woodcut on paper

woodcut on paper

woodcut on paper

woodcut on paper

woodcut? on paper

woodcut on paper

woodcut on paper

woodcut on paper

woodcut on paper

woodcut on paper

woodcut on paper

woodcut on paper

woodcut on paper

woodcut on paper

woodcut on paper

woodcut on paper

woodcut on paper

woodcut on paper

woodcut on paper

woodcut on paper

woodcut on paper

woodcut on paper

woodcut on paper

woodcut on paper

woodcut on paper

woodcut on paper

woodcut on paper

woodcut on paper

woodcut on paper

woodcut on paper

woodcut on paper

woodcut on paper

woodcut on paper

relief on wood


