

新収蔵品展

NEW COLLECTION EXHIBITION

List of Works

No.	Country / Region	Artist	Title	Year	Material
1	Japan	Yazaki Chiyoji	Maidan, Kolkata	1921	pastel on paper
2	Japan	Yazaki Chiyoji	Mausoleum for National Foundation	1941	pastel on paper
3	Japan	Shiotsuki Toho	Garambi Lighthouse	c.1935	oil on canvas
4	Taiwan	Yang San Lang	A Scenic View of SouthTaiwan	1940	oil on canvas
5	Taiwan	Yang San Lang	Yu Shan (Mt. Niitaka)	1950s	oil on board
6	Taiwan	Yang San Lang	Landscape of Danshui	year unknown	oil on board
7	Taiwan	Guo Xue Hu	Longmen Caves	1980	pigment on paper
8	Vietnam	Nguyen Tien Chung	Couple with Child	1954	lacquer on board
9	Vietnam	Nguyen Duc Nung	A Mother with a Child on Her Back	1958	lacquer on board
10	Vietnam	Nguyen Tien Chung	Militia Woman	1966	oil on canvas
11	Vietnam	Thien Tai	Street	1969	oil on canvas
12	Vietnam	Le Huy Hoa	(Circus 1)	1987	watercolor on paper
13	Vietnam	Le Huy Hoa	(Circus 2)	1987	watercolor on paper
14	Vietnam	Le Huy Hoa	(Circus 3)	1987	watercolor on paper
15	Vietnam	Le Huy Hoa	(Circus 4)	1987	watercolor on paper
16	Vietnam	Le Huy Hoa	(Circus 5)	1987	watercolor on paper
17	Vietnam	Le Huy Hoa	(Circus 6)	1987	watercolor on paper
18	Vietnam	Le Huy Hoa	(Circus 7)	1987	watercolor on paper
19	Vietnam	Le Huy Hoa	(Circus 8)	1987	watercolor on paper
20	Vietnam	Le Huy Hoa	(Circus 9)	1987	watercolor on paper
21	Vietnam	Le Huy Hoa	(Circus 10)	1987	watercolor on paper
22	Vietnam	Le Huy Hoa	(Circus 11)	1987	watercolor on paper
23	Vietnam	Le Huy Hoa	(Circus 12)	1987	watercolor on paper
24	China	Liu Danzhai	Let's Follow the Rules for Traffic	1956	offset on paper
25	China	Liu Danzhai	We Are in the First Grade of Elementary School	1957	offset print on paper
26	China	Jia Zhenting	Beating the Flies	1959	offset on paper
27	China	Lu Hongnian	Feeding Little White Rabbits	1959	offset on paper
28	China	Li Huiqiao, Sun Jing	Listen to Mother's Words	1956	offset on paper
29	China	Jia Zhenting, Shen Nan	Listen to Mother's Words	1958	offset on paper
30	China	Zhuang Ji	Some Youths Go on a Fishing	1957	offset on paper
31	China	Chen Baili	A Small Boat	1957	offset on paper
32	China	Artist Unknown	A Fox, Rabbit, and Cock	1950s	offset on paper
33	China	Hu Jingqing, Zhu Xinghe	A Rabbit and a Tortoise	1978	offset on paper
34	China	A Lao	Offering Help to Someone	1957	offset on paper
35	China	Zhang Yuejian	Entry Ceremony	1960	offset on paper
36	China	Liu Danzhai	Could you do it? (1)	1960s	offset on paper
37	China	Liu Danzhai	Could you do it? (2)	1961/1963	offset on paper
38	China	Liu Yifeng	My Home	1960	offset on paper
39	China	Liu Danzhai	Could you do it? (4)	1961	offset on paper
40	China	Gao Eryi, Zong Wenlong, Dong Xiaoming, Liang Pingbo	A New Face	1975	offset on paper
41	China	Ma Hongdao	A Mother's Smile	1960s	offset on paper
42	China	Liu Danzhai	Scenery of the Four Seasons and Children's Activities (3) Autumn	1964	offset on paper

No.	Country / Region	Artist	Title	Year	Material
43	China	Liu Danzhai	Scenery of the Four Seasons and Children's Activities (4) Winter	1964	offset on paper
44	China	Jin Jian	Our Teacher, Here We Are	1970s	offset on paper
45	China	Guo Runlin	Let's Follow the Rules for Traffic	1975	offset print on paper
46	China	He Yanrong	The Little Girl Likes Training	1970s	offset on paper
47	China	Fang Guanfen, Miao Gunfei	Return the Frog to Its Home	1970s	offset on paper
48	China	Xue Zhengan	Daily Duties	1980	offset on paper
49	China	Mao Yunwen	Plant the Trees	1980	offset on paper
50	China	Xu Fugen	Not a Sneak Thief	1983	offset on paper
51	China	Zhang Menghe	Loving the Seedlings	1983	offset on paper
52	China	Chen Kaiming	Dream	1988	woodcut on paper
53	China	Chen Kaiming	Farmers in the Southern Sichuan	1988	woodcut on paper
54	China	Chen Kaiming	Summer Song of the Fisherman	1988	woodcut on paper
55	China	Chen Kaiming	Summer Song of the Fisherman	1988	woodcut on paper
56	China	Chen Qieming	The Fish Shop Proprietress	1990	woodcut on paper
57	China	Yang Ming	Noon	1990	woodcut? on paper
58	China	Yang Ming	Footpath Between Rice Fields	1991	woodcut on paper
59	China	Yin Zhiqun	Drinking New Green Tea	year unknown	woodcut on paper
60	China	Artist Unknown	Title Unknown (Knitting)	year unknown	woodcut on paper
61	China	Chen Yunxiu	Sibling	year unknown	woodcut on paper
62	China	Zhao Sudong	Past Years	year unknown	woodcut on paper
63	China	Zhao Sudong	This Land Made the People -1	1991	woodcut on paper
64	China	Zhao Sudong	This Land Made the People -2	1991	woodcut on paper
65	China	Zhao Sudong	This Land Made the People -3	1991	woodcut on paper
66	China	Chen Kaiming	Early Morning	1991	woodcut on paper
67	China	Wang Rongde	Way Back Home at Dusk	year unknown	woodcut on paper
68	China	Qiu Zhongjun	Spring	1998	woodcut on paper
69	China	Artist Unknown	Title Unkown (Light in the Garden)	year unknown	woodcut on paper
70	China	Song Zejun	Mill	year unknown	woodcut on paper
71	China	Qiang Shixue	Children Mowing Grass	1991	woodcut on paper
72	China	Guang Renqian	Good Day	year unknown	woodcut on paper
73	Vietnam	Nguyen Thi Oanh	Carp	year unknown	woodcut on paper
74	Vietnam	Nguyen Thi Oanh	Pig with Many Children	year unknown	woodcut on paper
75	Vietnam	Nguyen Thi Oanh	The Marriage of a Mouse	year unknown	woodcut on paper
76	Vietnam	Nguyen Thi Oanh	A Child Riding on a Water Buffalo	year unknown	woodcut on paper
77	Vietnam	Nguyen Thi Oanh	Pig	year unknown	woodcut on paper
78	Vietnam	Nguyen Thi Oanh	Birds and Flowers of the Four Seasons	year unknown	woodcut on paper
79	Vietnam	Nguyen Thi Oanh	An Infant Holding a Chicken	year unknown	woodcut on paper
80	Vietnam	Nguyen Thi Oanh	An Infant Holding a Duck	year unknown	woodcut on paper
81	Vietnam	Nguyen Thi Oanh	Chicken's Crow at Dawn	year unknown	woodcut on paper
82	Vietnam	Nguyen Thi Oanh	Sumo	year unknown	woodcut on paper
83	Vietnam	Nguyen Thi Oanh	Picking Coconuts	year unknown	woodcut on paper
84	Vietnam	Nguyen Huu Qua	The Marriage of a Mouse	year unknown	woodcut on paper
85	Vietnam	Nguyen Huu Qua	A Child Riding on a Water Buffalo	year unknown	woodcut on paper
86	Vietnam	Artist Unknown	Set of Tools for Dong Ho Woodcut Painting	year unknown	relief on wood